Ergebnisse der 1. Senioren-Kreisrangliste

vom 23. 09. 2017 in Esingen

Gruppe 1

O NS~ WDNR

Breitenbauch, Dirk
Weber, S6nke
Volmer, Hartmut
Landau, Michael
Dukowski, Gerhard
Gewiese, Christian
Reuter, Andreas
Liiders-Bahlmann

Gruppe 2

O NSO~ WDNR

Mahnke, Bernd
Holten, Mario
Huckfeld, Klaus
Riedel, Klaus
Slyusarenko, Orest
Thiefsen, Sven
Wille, Heiko
Porelski, Volker

Gruppe 3

O NS ULAWDNR

Rump, Rainer

Jung, H.-P.

Heit, Burkhard

Rau, Daniel

Pein, Markus

Gruhs, Axel
Derendorf, Hildegard
Greve, Rolf

Gruppe 4

NSO UL WNR

© o

1

0.

Blank, Oliver
Pieper, Christa
Malcha, Martin
Maasch, Dirk
Jiirgensen, Meik
Hagen, Meiko
Schnoor, Karsten
Saathoff, Sven
Krellenberg, Detlef
Wenowski, Heiko

Uetersen
Appen
Ellerbek
Borkum
Ellerbek
Ellerbek
Appen
Sterne

Moorrege
Ellerbek
Barmstedt
Prisdorf
Friedrichsgabe
Sterne

Sterne
Friedrichsgabe

Moorrege
Appen
Prisdorf
Heist
Ellerhoop
Prisdorf
Moorrege
Uetersen

Friedrichsgabe
Ellerbek
Ellerbek
Prisdorf
Hetlingen
Esingen
Sparrieshoop
Sterne
Sparrieshoop
Moorrege

18:6
16:7
16:10
16:11
12:13
11:15

Q kR W WLLLL L O
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15:4
11:7
10:10
10:12
7:13
:4 5:12
entschuldigt
unentschuldigt

R N NN WO
W w w N o

12:4
10:7
11:9
9:11
9:12
;4 4:13
entschuldigt
gestrichen

R RN WA N
AN WNRKRR

0 12:4
1 10:7
;2 9:9
3 8:10
4 3:12
entschuldigt
entschuldigt
entschuldigt
entschuldigt
unentschuldigt

QO R~ N WN



Gruppe 5

SO LA LN R

Gehrke, Werner
Maack, Rainer

Rose, Steffen
Perlmann, Peter
Peche, Dietmar
Malcherczyk, Dietrich

Gruppe 6

1
2
3
4
5.
6.
7.
8

Schneider, Heiko

. Heggblum, Susanne
. Persson, Thorsten
. Schmitz, Andreas

Reith, Sascha
Haase, Gerhard
Klottwig, Ulf

. Schén, Birgit

Gruppe 7

O NS~ WDNR

Rudi, Victor
Mahiolla, Rudolf
Kanitz, Olaf
Peters, Uwe
Matz, Ludwig
Vietheer, Jan
Quast, Ingo
Moldenhauer

Gruppe 8

O NSO UAWNR

Raab, Klaus
Hochgraefe, Heinz
Noack, Bruno
Wendte,

Timmermann, Thorsten

Ziarko, Anna
Johanning, Thomas
Ohlrogge, Rainer

Gruppe 9

O NS A WDNR

Fleischmann, Horst
Kahlbrock, Olaf
Kreimer, Konrad
Fehlhaber, Ingo
Kiihne, Sven
Kréger, Edeltraud
Folgmann, Sven
Hansche, Jorg

Ellerhoop
Ellerbek
Cosmos Wedel
Ellerhoop
Ellerbek
Ellerbek

KélIn-Reisik
Quickborn
Hemdingen
Halstenbek
Heist
Uetersen
Appen
Borkum

KélIn-Reisiek
Uetersen
Friedrichsgabe
Sparrieshoop
Heidgraben
Ellerhoop
Ellerbek
Seeth-Ekholt

Halstenbek
Sterne
Uetersen
Heidgraben
Post ElImshorn
Uetersen
Prisdorf
Hérnerkirchen

Post EImshorn
Hemdingen
Hérnerkirchen
SC Pinneberg
Seeth-Ekholt
KélIn-Reisiek
Hérnerkirchen
Uetersen
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13:
12:
10:
: 12

:12d.V.
:13d.V.

13:
11:
11:
13:
8:
;5 3:

BN

7d.V.
7d.V.
11
11
15

entschuldigt
entschuldigt
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15:
16:
14 :
12:
11:
11:
;5 8:

10
13d.V.
11d.V.
15
14
17

entschuldigt
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19:
16:
16:
15:
13:
11:
.19
;19

15:
13:
11:
8:
7:
;5 5:

6
9
12
12
13
14

4
7

11
11
11
15

entschuldigt
entschuldigt



Gruppe 10

NSO WNR

Lauer, Christian
Winckler, Peter
Reiss, Renate
Marth, Andreas
Augustin, Glinter
Kuchel, Sabine
Ansgar, Reimer

Gruppe 11
. Fuksa, Ludek

. Radig, Volker
. Herpe, Claus
. Nolden, Ute

. Szabatowski, Barbara

Wagner, Lutz

. Mundschau, H.-J.

1
2
3
4
5. Schmidt, Karin
6
8
9

Giinter, Eberhard

Gruppe 12

O NS A WDNR

Korting, Andreas
Hardekopf, Udo
Herrmanns, H.-P.
Hell, Rosemarie
Ahdebar, Klaus
Schulz, Ernst
Feldmann, Siegfried
Billigmann, Kay

Gruppe 13

O NS A WDNR

Vogelgesang, Claudia
Gragert, Wilhelm
Mébius, Thomas
Heilbut, Martin
Westphal, Viola
Kleinwot, H.-P.

Lysik, Bogdan

Hasek, Rudolf

Post EImshorn
Uetersen
Prisdorf
Seeth-Ekholt
Prisdorf
Friedrichsgabe
Post EImshorn

Sterne
Frierichsgabe
Ellerbek
Appen
Esingen
Halstenbek
Esingen
Seeth-Ekholt
Ellerbek

Halstenbek
Ellerbek
Barmstedt
KélIn-Reisiek
SC Pinneberg
Seeth- Ekholt
Haseldorf
Esingen

Uetersen
Quickborn
Prisdorf
Quickborn
Friedrichsgabe
Prisdorf
Appen
Waldenau

12:3
10:8
9:8
7:10
14 3:12
entschuldigt
entschuldigt

O~ N WHK
W N R O

15:5
12:5
11:8
8:11
5:13
;5 6:15
entschuldigt
entschuldigt
entschuldigt

O~ N WANMWUM
N W NRKRO

18:1
15:5
14:12
11:13
11:14
8:14
;6 3:18
entschuldigt

QNN WWL O
N AN WWRKRO

19:7
18:8
19:7
13:12
14 :13
10:13
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Gruppe 14
Pophal, Frank

Toczek, Sascha
Kruse, Gerhard
Schramm, Andre
Pittelkow-Kehr, Heinz
Madrtin, Detlef
Schmidt, Wolfgang
Koch, Michael

O NS A WDNR

Gruppe 15

Dohmen, Uwe
Kéhler, Sylvia
Otto, Sabine

Lee, Wie Teng
Rieker, Tony
Brauchmann, Ingo

O A LW R

Borkum
Borkum
Borkum
Friedrichsgabe
Esingen

Heist

Esingen
Friedrichsgabe

Ellerbek
Appen

Appen
Friedrichsgabe
Heist
Halstenbek

7:0 21:2
6:1 18:4
4:3 15:12
4:3 12:11
3:4 13:14
3:4 11:15
1:6 5:18
0:7 2:21
entschuldigt
entschuldigt
entschuldigt
entschuldigt
entschuldigt

entschuldigt
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